 Becotur Wivd, Sited
Ly Vogas, WY 89108 . o

. GEOLOGIST.INC. .

U5 N

T My Commlinslon Eaplres

DT LBRAGE20 L
~ Proof of Performance and Cuntpleting ,f BnuK l q B PA Ez Ol
- (NItS 517.230)-

* TONDALL im’n.pmunu

: e C[osss
- County of EUREKA _] N

- - 1-04:-(_:0_;7_. |
PROOFOF PERI’ORHA_HC;’-IA_@{Q.comnmo
" ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

STATEOF____NEVADA_

e e me—

- Thp undersigned. in whose behalf the followin'g-d(ésc.ribe?diwgrk was: performed or! im

“provements made, certifies that atleast  $17,400.00. " Dollar
the following tabor expended or improvements mada
On-going improvements to access roads,

" -investigation » SUrvVeys, mapping,
- {Describa Character #nd Lacat

havirig a valu rerec
underground -mapping ; geolo :
map revision;.evaluation- of- samy

) ton of Eapenditures or Lapar ar {nr_jirg_:'vc =
assaying, petrographic analysis under Title 30, U.S. Code, Section 28-1:,
~and 43 CFR 3851.2 (b)-1 & 2, includin

g Index map 'SD-G_IZ_' and maps ‘§
per compiled detailed Report, e —-

N-MC 798478 thru %8486 .
N-MC #140148 thru 140152,98495
N-MC #140156 thru 140160,98496
N-MC #155342 thru 155348

N-MC #140154,140155

N-MC #133191 thru 133194

N-MC #98504 thru 98509

N-MC #140145 thru 140147,140153
N-MC #98497 thru G8503

N-MC #98487 thru 98491

N-MC #98492 thru 98494

Silverado #210 thru
Silverado #219 thru 223,254
Silverado #249 thru 253
Silverado #127 thry 133.
Silverado #f240,241 o
Silverado #197 thru 200"
Silverade #201 thru 06
Silverado 207 thru 209,239 - - ;
Silverade #184 thru 189,196 °
Silverado #234 thru-238 - ° Lol T
Silverado #246 thru 248 LRI

(174 lode eclaims) . - S L B

- . ‘continued’on-pagei2 -

situaled in the __Fureka “e. .. Mining District of the County of ‘Eareka. .-~ .. .=
Secretr Canyon T

vada, during the year ending 12:00 Noon, September 1, 19 86

The work described abava was

State of Ne

petformed on _ on-going Exploration .& D LH_
{

Inwest Daves l!l_a(,vyoql_n

by J. Owens, Dr. S.A.Wi11iams, Gary Stewart, Globe de.Oro, ‘Geols ist;. T

(Inwest Hames of Peronna, Corparation of Contractor who Performeg the Wark or maae the Improvemer ey -
Montain Corp.,
_—— e MOID..

E.C.Erickson PE, Eagie Exploratie

Services, |
ne: - 2 L

Silver Internat ional, Inc,,

Such expenditure was made by or at the ex

pense of _E.'C.Er_icks-c;ni,ii_(r}gciliqg;gi:’ Ingiy.
Silver International, Ine, + Montain Corp,, Diamond-—Silvéradd;(:rbdp,—A:nerit:gn_
—International Resg es, : : s T
) . ources l}el]allf of,(?i mond~51lverado Group
owner(s) of said claim(s) for the purpose of holding said claim S

Recarde-r’_; SiSh’E
(!;a-gn;l;r.e_ el Peragh V .
Einar C. Erickson
Subscribed and sworn 1o befoie me this
éc
27 day of ?Asl . ]916
MARIE R. SMITH |
flotary Putls - Stite of Nevada
COUNTY OF CLAK |
My Apoimimeni Expuess . !

gon/Brgpll

-

erhifying the Alrave}

NOTARY FUBLIC

oh :

i
CUUWITNERE I i

WITHILLY |

, Anual Awsessoient Work iyt Hecurded ithin’
tisn of work and must Le Sworn 1s befuge o Nutary |'|Jlll|il‘ wr mﬂnirllml'_’!n[ Iy et




N-MC

#14181 thru 15201

#14361,14202,14362,13719

N-MC #14363,14364
#155990,127855
#14365 thru 14375
#155991 thru 155996
#16402 or 127856
91896 thru 91899
#9190C thru 91905

N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
N-MC
R=MC

#155337
#1127857
#159854
#159846
#159850
#133187
164554
#172086
1161074
#161075
#161084
#161085
#161090
#164560

thru

thru
thru
thru
chru
thru

thru

thru

thru
thru

thru

BOOK | 48 PAGE2 0 2

155341

159860
159849
159853
133190
164559
172090

161083

161089
161091
164563

Eureka/Seccret Canyon

Silverado
Silverado
Lilverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado
S8ilverado
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado

Silverado

##72 thru 9
#93,94,95,
97,98
799,100
#101 thru
#112 cthru
#118

#224 thru
#228 thru
#121 thru
#126

#331 thru
#308 thru
#317 thru
#242 thru
#256 thru
#262 thru
#296

#298 thru
#307

#312 thru
7321 chru
#327 chru

2
96

111
117

227
233
125

337
311
320
245
261
266

306

316

322
330

page 2
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